
Name Company Email Phone

Adam Fabiano adam.fabiano@cityelectricsuppy.com

Amber McInerney
Hobbs/Heynen 
Electric

anthonyheynen@gmail.com

Angelo Guerin
Province 
Electrical Supply

Angelo.guerin@province-electric.com 289 547-1386

Anthony Heynen Hobbs Electric anthonyheynen@gmail.com 780-545-0305

Cal Graham Graham Lighting grahamlighting@hotmail.com 905 227-9887 

Chris Johnston Gerrie Electric CJohnston@gerrie.com 905 688-4212 

Daryl Pooley dpooley@niagaracollege.ca

David Wood Medgar dwood@medgarlci.com

Ed Mokrzynski emokrzynski@niagaracollege.ca

Greg Marino
Wire One Electric 
Inc.

office@wireone.ca 905 658-0553

James Pellegrino
Wharton Sales 
LTD (Lighting) jpellegrino@wscls.com 905-359-6901

Jackson Climenhaga jacksonluca1312@gmail.com

Jamie Peterfi jamie@keenerelectric.ca

Jason MacNaughtan Gerrie Electric jmacnaughtan@gerrie.com 905 732-4473

Jeff Pearce Salex Inc. jpearce@salex.ca 905 808-2994

Joe Felice Niagara College jfelice@niagaracollege.ca

John Kuehnl-Cadwell
Datawise 
Solutions Inc

electrical@datawisesolutions.ca 905 323-3843

Jordan Mercier
Sam Visca 
Electric

smercier@cogeco.ca 289-407-3791

Joseph McEachern jmceachern@niagaracollege.ca

Kelly Sturrock Innosyspower ksturrock@innosyspower.com 800-853-8265

Leo Aita leo@lakesideelectrical.net

Leo Mercier Retired lrmercier5@xplore.net 905 327-0562

Mike Dzugan
Synchro 
Engineering Ltd

mdzugan@pwerundercontrol.com 905-295-2525

Nickolas Felice Circuitree electric ctesniagara@gmail.com

Peter Fedorovitch Gerrie Electric pfedorovitch@gerrie.com

Pat Felice felectpat@gmail.com

Peter Janzen
Peter Janzen 
Electric Ltd

pjanzenelectric@gmail.com 905 641-1306

Terry Lowe Post Foods tjlowe@postholdings.com 289-821-4222

Tim Beasleigh Gerrie Electric tbeasleigh@gerrie.com

Tim Bunz Niagara College tbunz@bellnet.ca

Tim Maxim Retiree timaxxim@gmail.com 905 356-0889



Tom Parente Gerrie Electric tparente@gerrie.com 905 688-4212

Shea Hewitt Dialight Shewitt@dialight.com

Steve Mercier ES Fox smercier73@hotmail.com

Steve Raab Duke Electric steve.raab@dukeelectric.com 905-971-5698

Will Dykema Feenstra Electric wilma@feenstraelectric.com

Zack Cosco Province Electric zack.cosco@province-electric.com


